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Rank Bib Category Name NationCar Jízda 1 Jízda 2 Jízda 3 Time Gap

1 701 E1 + 2000ccm be HRUŠKA Jiří CZ BMW 2:31.72 2:15.35 2:22.01 4:37.36

2 804 Skupina E2/C vo PEŠEK Vladimír CZ Mithsubishi Lancer evo 8 2:22.14 2:17.28 2:24.44 4:39.42 2.06

3 980 N 2 ČERNÝ Ctibor CZ Mitshubishi Lancer EVO 9 2:25.23 2:17.83 2:23.02 4:40.85 3.49

4 776 E1 + 2000ccm be LEHMANN Tomáš CZ BMW e 36 M3 2:26.81 2:19.69 2:25.94 4:45.63 8.27

5 860 Skupina E2/C vo KOTRMON Libor CZ Ford escort Crosworth 2:32.37 2:26.54 2:27.64 4:54.18 16.82

6 803 Skupina E2/C vo BURSA Luděk CZ Subaru 2:36.75 2:26.25 2:42.13 5:03.00 25.64

7 606 E1 do 2000ccm MUSIL Josef CZ Opel Astra 2:36.60 2:29.06 2:36.73 5:05.66 28.30

8 718 E1 + 2000ccm be AVRAT Vladimír CZ VW Golf 2:37.60 2:37.30 2:31.71 5:09.01 31.65

9 324 N do 2000ccm MARKUS Vojtěch D Renault Clio 2:39.67 2:29.46 2:40.83 5:09.13 31.77

10 801 Skupina E2/C vo BURSA Jan st. CZ Subaru 2:37.35 2:31.80 DNS 5:09.15 31.79

11 613 E1 do 2000ccm BUBENÍČEK Petr CZ Ford Puma 1,7 Cup 2:37.52 2:31.90 2:40.65 5:09.42 32.06

12 558 E1 do 1600ccm POLANECKÝ Aleš CZ Honda Civic 2:41.61 2:29.80 DNS 5:11.41 34.05

13 707 E1 + 2000ccm be WUTSCHKA Pavel CZ VW golf 2:40.76 2:34.36 2:39.37 5:13.73 36.37

14 616 E1 do 2000ccm WAINER Pavel CZ Opel astra GSI 2:46.42 2:36.90 2:38.51 5:15.41 38.05

15 633 E1 do 2000ccm PRIBULA Mirek CZ Renault Clio 2:44.81 2:31.18 DNS 5:15.99 38.63

16 373 N + 2000ccm bez MATOUŠEK Jan CZ Audi A3 2:46.20 2:32.96 2:44.40 5:17.36 40.00

17 323 N do 2000ccm WALZ Dietmar D Renault clio 2:45.53 2:33.10 2:44.42 5:17.52 40.16

18 410 E1 do 1400ccm VOLENA Jiří CZ Škoda Felicie Kit Car 2:43.51 2:34.96 DNS 5:18.47 41.11

19 360 N + 2000ccm bez KUBEŠ Ladislav CZ Seat ibiza 2:48.93 2:32.67 2:46.65 5:19.32 41.96

20 498 E1 do 1400ccm HORÁKOVÁ Zuzka CZ Škoda Favorit 2:45.50 2:41.79 2:40.55 5:22.34 44.98

21 767 E1 + 2000ccm be LEHMANN Karel CZ BMW e 36 M3 2:46.26 2:36.52 2:57.71 5:22.78 45.42

22 288 H + 1600 bez om URBÁNEK Standa CZ BMW 2:58.92 2:38.15 2:49.34 5:27.49 50.13

23 469 E1 do 1400ccm BUREŠ Radek CZ Škoda Favorit 2:50.90 2:40.71 2:49.08 5:29.79 52.43

24 144 N do 1600ccm KOUBEK Milan CZ Citroen Saxo 2:47.26 2:48.34 2:43.61 5:30.87 53.51

25 101 N do 1600ccm KUBÍČEK Pavel CZ Citroen Saxo 3:03.67 2:39.08 2:51.80 5:30.88 53.52

26 112 N do 1600ccm KALISTA Martin CZ Honda Civic 2:57.90 2:43.78 2:50.97 5:34.75 57.39

27 103 N do 1600ccm KVASNIČKA Vladimír CZ Peugeot 106 S16 Rally 2:55.12 2:40.87 2:55.06 5:35.93 58.57

28 627 E1 do 2000ccm ŠAFAŘÍK Martin CZ Peugeot 206 2:52.17 2:45.67 2:50.71 5:36.38 59.02

29 516 E1 do 1600ccm ŠIMEK Stanislav ml. CZ Škoda Felicia 2:58.74 2:47.91 2:52.95 5:40.86 1:03.50

30 7 N do 1400ccm BOBEK Jiří CZ Škoda Felicia 2:59.86 2:46.66 3:04.36 5:46.52 1:09.16

31 3 N do 1400ccm KODAJEK Jakub CZ Suzuki Swift GTi 3:05.73 2:50.96 2:59.94 5:50.90 1:13.54

32 33 N do 1400ccm HŘAVA Jaroslav CZ Škoda Felicia 3:08.81 2:54.20 3:07.67 6:01.87 1:24.51

33 901 E1 do  900ccm WEBINGER Jiří CZ Trabant 601 3:06.97 3:12.71 DNS 6:19.68 1:42.32

34 499 E1 do 1400ccm CENEFELS Daniel CZ Škoda Felicia 3:29.36 3:12.90 3:17.77 6:30.67 1:53.31

35 876 Skupina E2/C vo HLAVATÝ Petr CZ Mitsubishi Evo VIII 4:10.49 2:26.74 DNS 6:37.23 1:59.87

36 62 H do 1400ccm PLEVKA Jiří CZ Mini Marcos GT 3:42.31 3:08.70 3:36.41 6:45.11 2:07.75

37 365 N + 2000ccm bez SZMUDA Pavel CZ BMW E 36 325 I DNF 3:16.09 3:35.65 6:51.74 2:14.38

38 995 Junior cup CENEFELS Vojtěch CZ Škoda Felicia 3:38.02 3:36.70 3:34.84 7:11.54 2:34.18

39 54 H do 1400ccm BAŽATA Jiří CZ Škoda 130 RS 4:04.33 3:15.04 DNF 7:19.37 2:42.01

40 996 Junior cup BURSA Jan ml. CZ Mazda 323 3:40.39 3:51.33 3:42.46 7:22.85 2:45.49

  Not classified  

Did Not Start - Jízda 1 (2)

557 E1 do 1600ccm KAŠPAROVÁ Martina CZ Citroen Saxo DNS DNS DNS

577 E1 do 1600ccm KAŠPAR Michal CZ Citroen Saxo DNS DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Jízda 1 (4)

293 H + 1600 bez om KUNZ Kurt D VW Golf DNF DNS DNS

296 H + 1600 bez om HADRAVEK Gabriel CZ Stratos Hawk DNF DNS DNS

365 N + 2000ccm bez SZMUDA Pavel CZ BMW E 36 325 I DNF 3:16.09 3:35.65
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779 E1 + 2000ccm be MONDEK Karel CZ BMW Compact DNF DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Jízda 2 (5)

293 H + 1600 bez om KUNZ Kurt D VW Golf DNF DNS DNS

296 H + 1600 bez om HADRAVEK Gabriel CZ Stratos Hawk DNF DNS DNS

557 E1 do 1600ccm KAŠPAROVÁ Martina CZ Citroen Saxo DNS DNS DNS

577 E1 do 1600ccm KAŠPAR Michal CZ Citroen Saxo DNS DNS DNS

779 E1 + 2000ccm be MONDEK Karel CZ BMW Compact DNF DNS DNS

Did Not Finish - Jízda 2 (1)

877 Skupina E2/C vo HLAVATÁ Lenka CZ Mitsubishi Evo VIII 2:45.82 DNF DNS

Did Not Start - Jízda 3 (12)

293 H + 1600 bez om KUNZ Kurt D VW Golf DNF DNS DNS

296 H + 1600 bez om HADRAVEK Gabriel CZ Stratos Hawk DNF DNS DNS

410 E1 do 1400ccm VOLENA Jiří CZ Škoda Felicie Kit Car 2:43.51 2:34.96 DNS

557 E1 do 1600ccm KAŠPAROVÁ Martina CZ Citroen Saxo DNS DNS DNS

558 E1 do 1600ccm POLANECKÝ Aleš CZ Honda Civic 2:41.61 2:29.80 DNS

577 E1 do 1600ccm KAŠPAR Michal CZ Citroen Saxo DNS DNS DNS

633 E1 do 2000ccm PRIBULA Mirek CZ Renault Clio 2:44.81 2:31.18 DNS

779 E1 + 2000ccm be MONDEK Karel CZ BMW Compact DNF DNS DNS

801 Skupina E2/C vo BURSA Jan st. CZ Subaru 2:37.35 2:31.80 DNS

876 Skupina E2/C vo HLAVATÝ Petr CZ Mitsubishi Evo VIII 4:10.49 2:26.74 DNS

877 Skupina E2/C vo HLAVATÁ Lenka CZ Mitsubishi Evo VIII 2:45.82 DNF DNS

901 E1 do  900ccm WEBINGER Jiří CZ Trabant 601 3:06.97 3:12.71 DNS

Did Not Finish - Jízda 3 (1)

54 H do 1400ccm BAŽATA Jiří CZ Škoda 130 RS 4:04.33 3:15.04 DNF

 (DNS: Did Not Start, DNF: Did Not Finish, DSQ: Disqualified, NPS: Not Permitted to Start)


